
 

 

1.8 Directory of officers and employees[Section 4(1) (b) (ix)]: 

 
S.N. Name Designation Phone Email Id 

1 Sh. Gyan Bhushan Chief Executive Officer 011-23724164 bhushan.gyan@gov.in 

2 Sh. L. K. Ganguli Director (Admn. & Finance) / 

Secretary 

0120-2950602  diraf-nchm@nic.in 

3 Dr. Satvir Singh Director (Studies) 0120-2950604 dirs-nchm@nic.in 

4 Dr. Priyadarshan 

Singh  Lakhawat 

Director (Academics) 0120-2590620 p.lakhawat@gov.in 

5 Vacant Deputy Director 0120-2590611 - 

6 Smt. Krishna Gouniyal Executive Officer (A&F) 0120-2590610 eoaf-nchm@nic.in 

7 Smt. Shraddha Sharma Executive Officer (Studies) 0120-2590614 eos-nchm@nic.in 

8 Sh. Aswani Kumar Assistant Director (Studies) 0120-2590607 adirs.nchm@gmail.com 

kumar.aswani45@gov.in 

9 Sh. Akhilesh kumar Tiwari Assistant Director (Technical) 0120-2590613 adt-nchm@nic.in 

10 Sh. B. Venu Gopal Office superintendent 0120-2950603 nchmctadmn@gmail.com 

11 Dr. Abhinav Mishra Lecturer 0120-2590622 abhinav.mishra83@gov.in 

12 Sh. Amol Kumar Lecturer 0120-2590622 amol.kumar@gov.in 

13 Sh. Somesh Chandra Accountant 0120-2590619 somesh.chandra@gov.in 

14 Sh. Tapesh Kumar Assistant 0120-2590621 kumar.tapesh@gov.in 

15 Smt. Dimple Balotia Stenographer Grade C 0120-2590602 dimple.balotia@gov.in 

16 Sh. Satish Kumar Assistant 0120-2590608 jeenchm@gmail.com 

17 Ms. Divya Kushwaha Librarian & Information 

Assistant 

0120-2590630 kushwaha.divya@gov.in 

18 Sh. N.K. Dhakate UDC Cum Cashier 0120-2590617 dhakate.nandkishore@gov

.in 

19 Ms. Priyanka Gour Stenographer Grade D 0120-2590605 gour.priyanka@gov.in 

20 Sh. Umang Stenographer Grade D 0120-2590621 kundra.umang@gov.in 

21 Smt. Rashmi Badoni LDC 0120-2590612 badoni.rashmi@gov.in 

22 Sh. Sochita Nand Sonar LDC 0120-2590628 sonar.sochitanand@gov.in 

23 Sh. Leeladhar Rikari LDC 0120-2590616 leeladhar.rikari@gov.in 

24 Sh. Surya Prakash Mishra LDC 0120-2590616 surya.mishra1998@gov.in 

25 Sh. Nahar Singh MTS  -- 

 


